

Enrollment and Review Change to LB983

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In the Standing Committee amendment, AM1820, sections have been renumbered to incorporate the sections added by the Dubas amendment, AM1984.

2. On page 1, line 1, "60-464," has been struck and "60-463, 60-464, 60-465," inserted; in line 7 "60-4,131.01, 60-4,132," has been inserted after "60-4,131,"; in line 11 "and 60-2909.01," has been struck and "60-4,182, 60-6,179.01, 60-6,179.02, 60-2909.01, and 75-362," inserted; and in line 13 "and 60-484," has been struck and "60-479, 60-484, 75-363, 75-364, and 75-366," inserted after the first comma.

3. On page 2, line 3, "and" has been struck; and in line 6 "; and to declare an emergency" has been inserted after "2012".

(signed) John Murante, Chairperson